
GAUDET LUCE GOLF CLUB 
2026 MEMBERSHIP PRICE LIST 

Hadzor  Junior
Hadzor Adult 

Gold 
Gold Combined 

8 Month Gold 
8 Month Gold Combined 

£140.00
£365.00 

£1345.00
£2350.00
£1145.00
£1995 .00

Gold (7 Day) 

5 Day 

Intermediate - 18 to 22 | 23 to 27 | 28 to 32 

Monthly Membership 

Traditional Annual Memberships 

5 Day 
5 Day Combined 

8 Month 5 Day 
8 Month 5 Day Combined

 

Junior U 18 
9 Hole Junior 
9 Hole Adult 

£125.00 

£105.00 

£60.00 | £80.00 | £95.00 

£1075.00
£1880.00
£915.00
£1600.00 

CATEGORY 

CATEGORY 

PRICE CATEGORY 

PRICE 

PRICE 

Gaudet Luce reserves the right to cancel or suspend membership at any time.
Gaudet Luce are unable to suspend membership for injury or compensate for sudden death. We are happy

to provide documentation to re-imburse membership payment should a member have golf insurance
policy.

Members paying by direct debit are required to notify the club with 30-day notice of cancellation. It is your
responsibility to cancel your Direct Debit with your bank. Gaudet Luce will not be responsible.

Annual Membership Costs can be paid in one payment on the day of joining or split over the first 4 months of the membership.
If split, then the first payment is taken on the day of joining (including Union and Capitation fees) then a further 3 consecutive

payments by Direct Debit on or around 25th of the month. 

For any questions, please give us a call on 01905 796375
or send an email to luke.mound@gaudet-luce.co.uk 

SMALL LOCKER: £26 LARGE LOCKER: £52 TROLLEY STORE: £150 BUGGY STORE: £175 

Intermediate 23-27
Intermediate 28-32

 
Union Fees are collected on behalf of England Golf and Worcestershire Union of Golf Clubs.

Capitation Fee of £10 is collected on behalf of the members side of the club. 

GENTS £27.00

Union Fees

JNR BOYS £20.40LADIES £27.00 JNR GIRLS £20.40 

£845.00
£995.00 £175.00 

£145.00 
£715.00

Intermediate 18-22 £595.00

Terms & Conditions

Monthly Membership works on a recurring monthly Direct Debit. If you decide that you wish to cancel your membership,
then you may do so with 1 months’ notice. 

The first month’s payment is taken on the day of joining (pro rata) along with a joining fee and any Union and Capitation
Fees. Subsequent payments are taken on or around 1st of the month by Direct Debit. 

If you decide to end your membership and re-join at a later date as a monthly member then you will have to pay the
joining fee again. 

All memberships are subject to joining/re-joining fees if membership fees are not paid within 30 days of
renewal date. 

All fees include 20% VAT.



 
Union Fees are collected on behalf of England Golf and Worcestershire Union of Golf Clubs.

Capitation Fee of £10 is collected on behalf of the members side of the club. 

Union Fees

GAUDET LUCE GOLF CLUB 
2026 UTOPIAN MEMBERSHIP

•Gaudet Luce reserves the right to cancel or suspend membership at any time.
•Gaudet Luce are unable to suspend membership for injury or compensate for sudden death. We are happy
to provide documentation to re-imburse membership payment should a member have golf insurance
policy.
•Utopian Membership is subject to a £30 Annual Administration Fee.
•Utopian Points cannot be refunded and are non-transferable.
•Utopian Members cannot make use of reciprocal arrangements made with other clubs.
•If playing in Away Matches for the club, Utopian Members are subject to points usage.

SMALL LOCKER: £26 LARGE LOCKER: £52 TROLLEY STORE: £150 BUGGY STORE: £175 

TIMES 

TIMES 

WEEKDAY 

WEEKDAY 

WEEKEND 

WEEKEND 

WEEKDAY 

WEEKDAY 

WEEKEND 

WEEKEND 

18 Holes 

First Tee - 10.59 
11.00 - 12.59 
13.00 - 14.59
15.00 - 17.59

18.00 - Last Tee 

9 Holes 

£22.50
£22.50
£22.50
£22.50
£20.00

Greenfee Prices 

£25.00
£25.00
£25.00
£20.00
£15.00 

7
6
5
5
5 

Utopian Points 

9
8
5
5
5 

£40.00
£40.00
£40.00
£40.00
£20.00

£45.00
£45.00
£45.00
£45.00
£20.00

9
8
8
6
5

13
11
9
6
5

£590

STARTER PACKAGE

PRICE/POINT £2.51POINTS 235

Utopian Membership is subject to a £30 Annual Administration Fee.
Annual Union Fees & Capitation Fees must also be paid upon joining.

PACKAGES POINTS PRICE/POINT PRICE 
Package 1
Package 2
Package 3 

95
150
235 

Utopian Membership

£2.79
£2.70
£2.51 

£265.00
£405.00
£590.00 

First Tee - 10.59 
11.00 - 12.59 
13.00 - 14.59
15.00 - 17.59

18.00 - Last Tee 

GENTS £27.00 JNR BOYS £20.40LADIES £27.00 JNR GIRLS £20.40 


