



GAUDET LUCE GOLF CLUB

2026 MEMBERSHIP PRICE LIST

Traditional Annual Memberships				
CATEGORY	PRICE		CATEGORY	PRICE
Gold	£1345.00		5 Day	£1075.00
Gold Combined	£2350.00		5 Day Combined	£1880.00
8 Month Gold	£1145.00		8 Month 5 Day	£915.00
8 Month Gold Combined	£1995.00		8 Month 5 Day Combined	£1600.00
Intermediate 18-22	£595.00			
Intermediate 23-27	£845.00			
Intermediate 28-32	£995.00		Junior U 18	£175.00
Hadzor Junior	£140.00		9 Hole Junior	£145.00
Hadzor Adult	£365.00		9 Hole Adult	£715.00

Annual Membership Costs can be paid in one payment on the day of joining or split over the first 4 months of the membership. If split, then the first payment is taken on the day of joining (including Union and Capitation fees) then a further 3 consecutive payments by Direct Debit on or around 25th of the month.

Monthly Membership	
CATEGORY	PRICE
Gold (7 Day)	£125.00
5 Day	£105.00
Intermediate - 18 to 22 23 to 27 28 to 32	£60.00 £80.00 £95.00

Terms & Conditions

All memberships are subject to joining/re-joining fees if membership fees are not paid within 30 days of renewal date.

- Gaudet Luce reserves the right to cancel or suspend membership at any time.
- Gaudet Luce are unable to suspend membership for injury or compensate for sudden death. We are happy to provide documentation to re-imburse membership payment should a member have golf insurance policy.
- Members paying by direct debit are required to notify the club with 30-day notice of cancellation. It is your responsibility to cancel your Direct Debit with your bank. Gaudet Luce will not be responsible.

Monthly Membership works on a recurring monthly Direct Debit. If you decide that you wish to cancel your membership, then you may do so with 1 months' notice.

The first month's payment is taken on the day of joining (pro rata) along with a joining fee and any Union and Capitation Fees. Subsequent payments are taken on or around 1st of the month by Direct Debit.

If you decide to end your membership and re-join at a later date as a monthly member then you will have to pay the joining fee again.

SMALL LOCKER: £26 LARGE LOCKER: £52 TROLLEY STORE: £150 BUGGY STORE: £175

Union Fees			
GENTS £27.00	LADIES £27.00	JNR GIRLS £20.40	JNR BOYS £20.40

Union Fees are collected on behalf of England Golf and Worcestershire Union of Golf Clubs. Capitation Fee of £10 is collected on behalf of the members side of the club.

All fees include 20% VAT.

**For any questions, please give us a call on 01905 796375
or send an email to luke.mound@gaudet-luce.co.uk**



GAUDET LUCE GOLF CLUB

2026 UTOPIAN MEMBERSHIP

STARTER PACKAGE

£590

POINTS 235 PRICE/POINT £2.51

Utopian Membership is subject to a £30 Annual Administration Fee.
Annual Union Fees & Capitation Fees must also be paid upon joining.

18 Holes	Greenfee Prices		Utopian Points	
TIMES	WEEKDAY	WEEKEND	WEEKDAY	WEEKEND
First Tee - 10.59	£40.00	£45.00	9	13
11.00 - 12.59	£40.00	£45.00	8	11
13.00 - 14.59	£40.00	£45.00	8	9
15.00 - 17.59	£40.00	£45.00	6	6
18.00 - Last Tee	£20.00	£20.00	5	5
9 Holes				
TIMES	WEEKDAY	WEEKEND	WEEKDAY	WEEKEND
First Tee - 10.59	£22.50	£25.00	7	9
11.00 - 12.59	£22.50	£25.00	6	8
13.00 - 14.59	£22.50	£25.00	5	5
15.00 - 17.59	£22.50	£20.00	5	5
18.00 - Last Tee	£20.00	£15.00	5	5

Utopian Membership			
PACKAGES	POINTS	PRICE/POINT	PRICE
Package 1	95	£2.79	£265.00
Package 2	150	£2.70	£405.00
Package 3	235	£2.51	£590.00

Union Fees			
GENTS £27.00	LADIES £27.00	JNR GIRLS £20.40	JNR BOYS £20.40

Union Fees are collected on behalf of England Golf and Worcestershire Union of Golf Clubs.
Capitation Fee of £10 is collected on behalf of the members side of the club.

- Gaudet Luce reserves the right to cancel or suspend membership at any time.
- Gaudet Luce are unable to suspend membership for injury or compensate for sudden death. We are happy to provide documentation to re-imburse membership payment should a member have golf insurance policy.
- Utopian Membership is subject to a £30 Annual Administration Fee.
- Utopian Points cannot be refunded and are non-transferable.
- Utopian Members cannot make use of reciprocal arrangements made with other clubs.
- If playing in Away Matches for the club, Utopian Members are subject to points usage.

SMALL LOCKER: £26

LARGE LOCKER: £52

TROLLEY STORE: £150

BUGGY STORE: £175